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Rossmix kennel
Helene Strömbom, Lillhammar, 740 21 Järlåsa, 018-393296, 070-6022628

rossmix@algonet.se, www.rossmix.com

SKK int Stockholm 8 decemberSKK int Stockholm 8 decemberSKK int Stockholm 8 decemberSKK int Stockholm 8 decemberSKK int Stockholm 8 december
cert Rossmix Stay Forever

BIR avelsgrupp Friendship Merriwagga

SSRK Umeå 24 novemberSSRK Umeå 24 novemberSSRK Umeå 24 novemberSSRK Umeå 24 novemberSSRK Umeå 24 november
cert BIM Rossmix Stay Forever
BT-2 Rossmix No More Waiting

cert BIR BIS Gentlys Telling Stories
BH-2 NUCH FINUCH FINW-98 Rossmix Rugger

BH-3 TRIALER Ashbury Please Tell Me
BH-4 Rossmix Once In A Blue Moon

BH-R Rossmix Last Edition
BIR BIS-3 valp I Gentlys Kalamazzo
BIR BIS-2 valp II Rossmix Only Love

BIS uppfödargrupp
BIS jaktmeriterad NUCH FINUCH FINW-98 Rossmix Rugger

Gentlys KalamazzoGentlys KalamazzoGentlys KalamazzoGentlys KalamazzoGentlys Kalamazzo
(INTUCH SUCH TRIALER Rossmix No Regrets -

Gentlys All I Want Is Everything)
HD prel grad A (Lars Audell 2003-01-09)

BIR BIS-3 valp SSRK Umeå
BIS-2 GRK Sala
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Rossmix In Love AgainRossmix In Love AgainRossmix In Love AgainRossmix In Love AgainRossmix In Love Again
(HOLLCH Dual Purpose Lionheart -

Rossmix No More Waiting)
HD prel grad B (Lars Audell 2003-01-09)

BIR BIS-2 valp II SSRK Grängesberg
BIS GRK Farsta Gård
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Rossmix kennel
Helene Strömbom, Lillhammar, 740 21 Järlåsa, 018-393296, 070-6022628

rossmix@algonet.se, www.rossmix.com

Rossmix Stay ForeverRossmix Stay ForeverRossmix Stay ForeverRossmix Stay ForeverRossmix Stay Forever
(FINUCH Kerrien Raleigh - Rossmix Please Be My Dream)

Höfter AA, armbågar & ögon u a
Född i december 2001

cert BIM SSRK Umeå
cert SKK int Stockholm

Top stud dog 2002
NUCH FINUCH FINW-98 Rossmix Rugger

CC’CC’CC’CC’CC’s in Sws in Sws in Sws in Sws in Swedenedenedenedeneden
Rossmix Hard To Get x 4

INTUCH SUCH TRIALER Rossmix No Regrets x 2
Gentlys Telling Stories x 2

Rossmix Once In A Blue Moon x 1
Rossmix Love For Sale x 1

CC’CC’CC’CC’CC’s abrs abrs abrs abrs abroadoadoadoadoad
NUCH Jakos Amazing Grace x 2
NUCH Jakos Armani Falco x 3

TRIALER Rossmix Fair Enough x 1
Rossmix Take It All x 4

Top brood bitch 2002
Friendship Merriwagga

CC’CC’CC’CC’CC’s in Sws in Sws in Sws in Sws in Swedenedenedenedeneden
Rossmix Hard To Get x 4

Rossmix Please Be My Dream x 3
INTUCH SUCH TRIALER Rossmix No Regrets x 2

Rossmix Last Edition x 2
Rossmix Last In Line x 1

CC’CC’CC’CC’CC’s abrs abrs abrs abrs abroadoadoadoadoad
FINUCH Rossmix Save The Best For Last x 3

TRIALER Rossmix Fair Enough x 1
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